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21

No.2～11,13～21,23～31,33～36
39,40,44,45,49～52,55,56,60,61,
65,66,71,72,75～78,81,82

上記以外の全選手

草薙陽一郎(フリー)
安田匡孝(つくね)

41

84

第63回目黒区体育祭　春季テニス大会　一般男子ダブルス

令和７年6月8日（日）

目黒区立碑文谷体育館庭球場

受付締切

Final

8時45分

10時45分

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

12

16

18

19

柳澤直剛(GLITTERS)
横川伸雄(GLITTERS)

井上徳仁(在勤：パスコテニス部)
小谷野開多(在勤：パスコテニス部)

鈴木敦(GLITTERS)
有村拓也(フリー)

吉田慎一(つくね)
岡憲雄(ラ・チーマ)

赤石一英(目黒St．)
根本宏史(目黒St．)

大川優斗(フリー)
船木稜介(フリー)

梅野宜崇(在勤：東京大学)
須藤佑太(フリー)

木曽湧天(フリー)
東洋介(在勤：JITC)

松永武(花門クラブ)
小澤伸夫(R-ONE)

野口鉄平(フリー)
成田将秀(フリー)

高谷真次(TTB)
大宮伸一(TTB)

最所裕一郎(aurora)
福田岳史(なかよし会)

竹原邦彦(つくね)
山田昌史(在勤：（有）竹原アート設計)

武藤賢司(よさこい)
吉川潤(よさこい)

寺平直樹(フリー)
五島史貴(フリー)

藤田益也(つくね)
山下博之(つくね)

江淵正浩(在勤：(株)JITC)
関口義基(アルテミス)

⑤～⑧

岡田照志(R-ONE)
安田裕歳(チーム目黒)

石井翔(フリー)
稲垣建吾(フリー)

青木雅也(在勤：大鳥中)
大西陽介(在勤：都立桜修館)

58

55

56

鈴木武仁(ｊollyfellows)
髙林邦年(B to G)

藤田和彦(フリー)
和田哲(在勤：ヨハン)

田澤利弥(オーロラ)
船越健(在勤：ふなこし足の治療院)

友成直樹(グロースフィールド)
板垣崇稔(グロースフィールド)

須賀晋一郎(WTTC)
満処裕貴(WTTC)

渡辺祐貴(なかよし会)
信田直人(フリー)

野中庸輔(WTTC)
丹波充史(WTTC)

松宮守男(ノイオン)
野口靖生(Team　Lete)

前川真一(TTB)
佐藤京介(TTB)

関智征(フリー)
正野好則(フリー)

遠藤隆太(NIKKAN)
河邊貴希(NIKKAN)

中村健太郎(フリー)
川﨑雄一(S-wing)

69

72

③～④

櫻井貴久(目黒St．)
秋山邦彦(目黒シュパーズ)

渡部公夫(スマイルファイターズ)
乾慎司(スマイルファイターズ)

山本岳志(フリー)
中村秀造(フリー)

田嶋慶太(aurora)
岩白一晃(aurora)

⑤～⑧

52

49

50

51

46

47

吉本勇也(Team　Lete)
杉浦孝広(フリー)

宮坂淳志(在勤：(有)イデア)
櫻井直幸(在勤：(有)イデア)

依田功(在勤：東京科学大学)
海老原健太郎(在勤：東京科学大学)

吉川洸生(フリー)
藤田哲丸(フリー)

高岡義邦(フリー)
松本連太朗(フリー)

鈴木健太郎(TTB)
小椋一昌(在勤：ビズモ(株))

鷲山英利(WTTC)
立原周平(WTTC)

水野広明(WAFU)
安西陽介(ノイオン)

美田健太郎(フリー)
美田順平(フリー)

82

83

杉村康幸(シエクル21)
長尾泰治(シエクル21)

青木保雄(JET　Club)
関原和喜(在勤：京王自動車)

小林工馬(在勤：住友不動産(株))
小島啓太郎(在勤：住友不動産(株))

64

61

⑤～⑧

60

62

塩見勝永(フリー)
大澤練太郎(フリー)

上原伸之(在勤：さわやか信用金庫)
大谷知也(在勤：さわやか信用金庫)

伏見慎剛(フリー)
進藤翔太郎(フリー)

斎籐俊彦(JET　Club)
小杉均(JET　Club)

山本大介(なかよし会)
須崎総一(なかよし会)

42

③～④

西森勇太(VAMOS)
梶間健吾(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

松本隆(ナインメイツ)
塩野谷雅夫(ナインメイツ)

芝悠介(チームかんな)
保々裕亮(チームかんな)

樫山尚弘(K-zero)
守屋修一(K-zero)

篠崎淳一(よさこい会)
齋田裕康(スマイルファイターズ)

片桐克俊(ノイオン)
近藤隆司(フリー)

小林大輔(GLITTERS)
岡田祐樹(GLITTERS)

松本航平(B to G)
原田悠紀(B to G)

22

37

38

39

40

加藤成利(フリー)
廣田真也(B to G)

① 鈴木信孝(ｊollyfellows)
前淵亮太(ｊollyfellows)

1

髙柳利明(シュパーズ目黒T.C)
小原敦(シュパーズ目黒T.C)

高橋淳一(WAFU)
塚田昇(在勤：協和マッサージ)

岡安柊(フリー)
丸山晃祐(フリー)

23

24

25

36

35

神戸大吾(TTB)
西川求(TTB)

②

中村功(フリー)
菊谷俊樹(WAFU)

80

81

78

68

63

東輝彦(フリー)
戸澤英人(在勤：東京大学)

79

76

77

73

74

75

70

71

67

65

66小野孝明(チームα)
清水聡(チームα)

佐々木友泉(JET　Club)
髙山慎二(JET　Club)

河合直樹(ノイオン)
坂元厚夫(ノイオン)

勝田誠(Team　Lete)
古谷泰明(Team　Lete)

室岡千秋(花門クラブ)
鹿川哲史(花門クラブ)

福田亘(ｊollyfellows)
田中淳夫(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

⑤～⑧

17

20

13

14

15

橋口良夫(在勤：パスコテニス部)
津口雅彦(在勤：パスコテニス部)

日景繁夫(スマイルファイターズ)
永富隆康(スマイルファイターズ)

山本章(チームアルファ)
小野良一(チームアルファ)

43

44

45

48

53

54

57

59

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

首藤隆彦(フリー)
伊藤三男(南走会)

遠山智晶(フリー)
ノビリ・ルカ(つくね)

神吉創二(フリー)
山岸慶太(フリー)

水野憲樹(フリー)
冨永秀信(ノイオン)

磯辺幸二郎(スマイルファイターズ)
前浦義人(スマイルファイターズ)


